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YOUTH BOWV

BONNIE DOON

LING - CALENDAR OF EVENTS

MARCH, 2024

MASTER YBC

Red Deer - Heritage Lanes
Time: 10:00 AM
Sherwood Bowl
Juniors Time: 9:00 AM
Seniors Time: 1:00 PM

Fri

Sat

Mar-01

Mar-02

Mar-08

Mar-09

DAYLGHT SAVNG TME

Mar-10

Mar-11

Mar-12

Mar-13

Mar-14

Mar-15

YBC PROVINCIAL
DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
CALGARY
Chinook Bowl - Boys Div

Bowling Depot - Girls Div

Start Time: 10:00 AM

Mar-17

Mar-19

Mar-20

Mar-21

Mar-22

MUNDARE ORDERS

Mar-23

ORDER PICK UP - SAT AM

Mar-25

Mar-26

Mar-27

Mar-28

Mar-29

Mar-30

A

NO BOWLING

Mar-31

NO BOWLING

UPCOMING EVENTS:

NO BOWLING EASTER WEEKEND - SAT MARCH 30th & SUN MARCH 31st

SATURDAY & SUNDAY YEAR END BANQUET - SATURDAY - MAY 11, 2024 - 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM
Location: Bonnie Doon Lanes

Upcoming

Events

CHECK OUR WEB SITE "WWW.BONNIEDOONBOWLING.COM"

YOUTH BOWLING SECTION




